Ergebnisse:

7. Bernd-Meyer-Staffelmarathon Alfeld (Leine)

Startnr.

Name

Die Nagel-Bande 03:41:55

181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Niklas Zeck

Marie Diestel

Niklas Terp

Kevin Heinrich
Marlon Ende

Anna Lena Streichert
Nando Ehlers

m/w Runden
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Zeit

Schulwertung: 3. Platz/insg.: 21. Platz
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00:27:18
00:44:27
00:28:54
00:28:48
00:30:58
00:30:10
00:31:17

Gymnasium Alfeld_Die Lehrer 03:46:21 Schulwertung: 4. Platz/insg.: 31. Platz

221
222
223
224
225
226
227

5N 04:08:39

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Sebastian Frank
Dirk Ldrssen
Wolfgang Niepel
Michael Rudiger
Katja von Podewils
Georg Schilf
Gerhard Tiecke

Joline Marielle Thasler

Dilara Koluman
Justin Weil}
Lukas Kuxhausen
Sinan Ozdemir
Mia Bartels
Simon Jost

6b Sportgirls 04:09:41

141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Lilly Kucharzik
Jessica Hennig
Laura Gotz

Marie Henning
Wiebke Schoéne
Nele Rosenkranz
Jule Neudenberger

Die Nagel-Sprinter 04:13:29

191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Alina Sievert

Harald Waje

Nico Schal

Caner Sakci

Simon Eschemann
Luca-Sebastian Wild
Leonard Oelze
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Schulwertung: 10.
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00:24:23
00:34:59
00:28:14
00:36:17
00:39:23
00:31:25
00:31:36

Schulwertung: 7. Platz/insg.: 51. Platz
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00:38:36
00:44:48
00:30:02
00:35:26
00:30:20
00:36:41
00:32:43

Schulwertung: 8. Platz/insg.: 52. Platz
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00:33:45
00:38:47
00:36:16
00:37:42
00:35:18
00:32:06
00:35:43

Platz/insg.: 54. Platz

00:36:21
00:36:59
00:34:48
00:43:19
00:31:37
00:34:08
00:36:15



Die (B)Engel-Runner 04:21:56 Schulwertung: 11. Platz/insg.: 56. Platz

201 Alexandra Trenkel w 1 00:35:38
202 Laura Warnecke w 1 00:39:10
203 Laetitia Hoppe w 1 00:36:57
204 Julia Sasse w 1 00:34:35
205 Jacqueline Arnemann  w 1 00:35:31
206 Carina Szablewski w 1 00:43:12
207 Mia Helms w 1 00:36:51



